
TRANSLOG EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED - INDIA  
COMMUNICATION DIRECTORY - 2015 

 
Mumbai (Corporate Office) 
Translog Express Private Limited 
B-103, Sagar Tech Plaza, 
Saki Naka, 
Andheri (East), 
Mumbai – 400 072 
India 
Tel: + 91 22 4252 7200 
Fax: + 91 22 4252 7222 
Email: info@translogexpress.com  
 
Mr. Ramesh Rajan Iyer – Managing Director, Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7217, Hand Phone: + 91 98211 60389, 
E-mail: rajan@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Ajay Shukla – Executive Director, Tel: + 91 (79) 4050 0317, Hand Phone: + 91 98250 22361,   E-mail: 
ajayshukla@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta – Director, Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7216, Hand Phone: + 91 98210 74463 & + 91 
95944 30660, E-mail: rakesh@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Nilesh Gupte - Director, Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7214, Hand Phone: + 91 98199 11679, E-mail: 
nilesh@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Kshitij Hirlekar - Director, Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7215, Hand Phone: + 91 98200 98923, E-mail: 
kshitij@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Valencio D Silva – General Manager (Finance & Accounts), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7224, Hand Phone: + 
91 98205 42298, E-mail: valencio@translogexpress.com  
 

Mumbai (Branch Office) 
Translog Express Private Limited 
B-105, Sagar Tech Plaza, 
Saki Naka, 
Andheri (East), 
Mumbai – 400 072 
Tel : + 91 22 4252 7200 
Fax: + 91 22 4252 7222 
Email: sales@translogexpress.com  
 
Mr. Dinesh Pawar – Manager (Air Freight – Exports), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7211, Hand Phone: + 91 98199 
65627, E-mail: dinesh@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Dinesh Tambe – Executive (Customer Service Air Freight – Exports), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7213, Hand 
Phone: + 91 99202 66258, E-mail: dtambe@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Samir S Naik – Executive (Export – Air), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7212, Hand Phone: + 91 95941 38899, 
E-mail: samir@translogexpress.com 
Mr. Maqsood Khan – Executive (Exports - Air), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7207, Hand Phone: + 91 97733 
12006, E-mail: maqsood@translogexpress.com  
 
Ms. Shalini Solkar – Manager (Ocean Freight – Exports), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7209, Hand Phone: + 91 
98207 60269, E-mail: shalini@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Devendra Nagpal – Executive (Ocean Freight – Exports), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7210, Hand Phone: + 
91 99678 63153, E-mail: devendra@translogexpress.com 
Mr. Santosh Lotankar – Executive (Ocean Freight – Exports), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7223, Hand Phone: + 
91 96192 92414, E-mail: slotankar@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Nilesh Pendurkar – B/L Executive (Ocean Freight – Exports), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7243, Hand Phone: 
+ 91 95949 87567, E-mail: npendurkar@translogexpress.com 
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Mr. Sunil Kanal – B/L Executive (Ocean Freight – Exports), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7242, E-mail: 
sunil@translogexpress.com  
 
Mr. Amit A Mane – Executive (Import Consolidation – Air & Ocean), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7204, Hand 
Phone: + 91 99673 30659, E-mail: amit@translogexpress.com 
Mr. Hitendra Pandya – Executive (Documentation – Import Consolidation), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 
7205, Hand Phone: + 91 95949 64402, E-mail: hitendra@translogexpress.com  
 
Mr. Shekhar Chodankar – Manager (Air Freight Export/Import Operations), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 
7200, Hand Phone: + 91 95949 87561 
Ms. Anita Shinde – Executive (Air/Ocean Freight & Documentation - Exports), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7208, 
Hand Phone: + 91 99675 07644, E-mail: anita@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Amol Golatkar – Executive (Documentation – Exports), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7241, Hand Phone: + 91 
98201 16279, E-mail: amol@translogexpress.com 
Mr. Santosh Gorakh Patil – Executive (Documentation - Exports), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7240, Hand Phone: 
+ 91 98204 28288, E-mail: santosh@translogexpress.com  
 
Mr. Avinash Patankar – Manager (Import Clearing & Forwarding), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7206, Hand Phone: 
+ 91 81084 00689, E-mail: avinash@translogexpress.com   
Ms. Dipalee S. Bhujbal – Assistant Manager (Documentation - Import Clearing & Forwarding), Tel: + 91 
(22) 4252 7231, Hand Phone: + 91 99200 20932, E-mail: dipalee@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Sachin Padwal – Executive (Documentation - Import Clearing & Forwarding), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 
7202, Hand Phone: + 91 97696 70130, E-mail: sachin@translogexpress.com  
Ms. Manisha Kedari – Executive (Documentation - Import Clearing & Forwarding), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 
7230, Hand Phone: + 91 86526 40650, E-mail: manisha@translogexpress.com  
Ms. Yogita A Birje – Executive (Documentation - Import Clearing & Forwarding), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 
7229, Hand Phone: + 91 98209 92176, E-mail: yogita@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Ganesh Bura – Executive (Co-ordination - Import Clearing & Forwarding), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 
7203, Hand Phone: + 91 98679 95113, E-mail: ganesh@translogexpress.com 
 
Mr. Ajit Harmale - Senior Executive (Accounts), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7225, Hand Phone: + 91 98334 
59401, E-mail: aharmale@translogexpress.com 
Ms. Rajani Ramesh Katkar – Senior Executive (Accounts), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7220, Hand Phone: + 91 
99671 27411, E-mail: rajani@translogexpress.com 
Ms. Marukh Gandhi – Executive (Accounts), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7228, Hand Phone: + 91 98334 02966, 
E-mail: marukh@translogexpress.com  
Ms. Akshaya B Padman – Executive (Accounts), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7219, Hand Phone: + 91 90048 
16550, E-mail: accounts@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Sumeet Chande – Assistant (Accounts), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7221, Hand Phone: + 91 80977 92248, 
E-mail: accounts@translogexpress.com 
Mr. Subhash Meher – Executive (Accounts), Tel: + 91 (22) 4252 7226, Hand Phone: + 91 82687 59701, 
E-mail: subhash@translogexpress.com 
 

Ahmedabad 
Translog Express Private Limited 
302, 3rd Floor, Shilp Arcade, 
Opp Ratnamani Towers, 
Jodhpur Cross Road, 
Satellite, 
Ahmedabad – 380 015 
Tel: + 91 79 4050 0302 / 4050 0306 / 4050 0307 
Fax: + 91 79 4050 0308  
Email: amdsales@translogexpress.com  
 
Mr. Ajay Shukla – Executive Director, Tel: + 91 (79) 4050 0317, Hand Phone: + 91 98250 22361, E-mail: 
ajayshukla@translogexpress.com  
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Mr. Jigar Gajjar – Branch Manager, Tel: + 91 (79) 4050 0313, Hand Phone: + 91 98980 39181, E-mail: 
jigar@translogexpress.com 
 
Mr. Premal Gajjar – Assistant Manager, Tel: + 91 (79) 4050 0312, Hand Phone: + 91 98250 61762, E-
mail: premal@translogexpress.com 
Ms. Khushbu Panchal – Executive (Customer Service Air Freight), Tel: + 91 (79) 4050 0302, E-mail: 
khushbu.panchal@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Divyesh Desai – Senior Sales Executive, Hand Phone: + 91 99796 54888, E-mail: 
amdsales@translogexpress.com   
 
Ms. Karan Shah – Executive (Customer Service Ocean Freight), Tel: + 91 (79) 4050 0315, E-mail: 
amddocs@translogexpress.com   
 
Mr. Kalpesh Parmar - Assistant Manager (Clearing & Forwarding), Tel: + 91 (79) 4050 0314, Hand 
Phone: + 91 97233 36462, E-mail: amdcustoms@translogexpress.com   
Mr. Dipak Parmar – Senior Operations Assistant, Tel: + 91 (79) 4050 0307 Hand Phone: + 91 93275 
64589, Email: amdcustoms@translogexpress.com  
 
Mr. Ankit Vyas - Executive (Accounts), Tel: + 91 (79) 4050 0304, E-mail: 
amdaccounts@translogexpress.com 
  

Mundra 
Translog Express Private Limited  
302, 3rd Floor, Shilp Arcade, 
Opp Ratnamani Towers, 
Jodhpur Cross Road, 
Satellite, 
Ahmedabad – 380 015 
Tel: + 91 79 4050 0302 / 4050 0306 / 4050 0307 
Fax: + 91 79 4050 0308  
Email: mundra@translogexpress.com & amddocs@translogexpress.com 
 
Mr. Jigar Gajjar – Branch Manager, Tel: + 91 (79) 4050 0313, Hand Phone: + 91 98980 39181, E-mail: 
jigar@translogexpress.com 
Mr.Navin Bhatt – Executive, Hand Phone: +91 99252 45614, Email: mundra@translogexpress.com 
 

Hyderabad 
Translog Express Private Limited  
Door No: - 8-3-430/1/19,  
New Science College Colony, 
Near BSNL Office, Yellareddiguda, 
Hyderabad - 500 073 
Tel: + 91 40 6451 3535 / 6450 4535 / 6464 0327 
Fax: + 91 40 2373 5877 
Email: hyd@translogexpress.com  
 
Ms. M. Madhubala – Assistant Manager, Hand Phone: + 91 96405 99955, Email: 
hydinfo@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Sandeep William – Executive – Sales & Marketing, Hand Phone: + 91 96408 77711, E-mail: 
hydenquiry@translogexpress.com     
Ms. Chamala Maheetha – Assistant (Documentation), Hand Phone: + 91 81067 61353, Email: 
hydsales@translogexpress.com 
Mr. B.R.K Manikanta – Executive (Accounts), Hand Phone: + 91 81439 43999, E-mail: 
hydaccounts@translogexpress.com 
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Kolkata / Haldia 
Translog Express Private Limited  
33/1, Netaji Subhas Road, 
Marshall House, 
8th Floor, Room No. 866, 
Kolkata - 700 001 
Tel: + 91 33 4064 7175 
Fax: + 91 33 4064 7175 
Email: ccu@translogexpress.com  
 
Mr. Kalyan Kumar Dey - Branch in Charge, Tel: + 91 (33) 4064 7175, Hand Phone: + 91 98745 53760 & 
+ 91 98319 58311, E-mail: kalyan@translogexpress.com  
Mr. Pintu Kunti – Executive – Operations, Tel + 91 (33) 4064 7175, Hand Phone: + 91 98363 91868, E-
mail: ccu@translogexpress.com 

 
Pune 
Translog Express Private Limited 
Office No. 5, 1st Floor, 
Ekta Park Co-operative Society, 
Above Nirmiti Furniture, 
Law College Road, Erandwana, 
Pune - 411 004 
Tel: + 91 9223652175 / 9223652063 
Email: pnq@translogexpress.com 
 
Mr. Rajesh Nagpure – Branch Manager, Hand Phone: + 91 98980 13503, E-mail: 
rajesh@translogexpress.com   
Ms. Poonam Khairnar – Executive Customer Service, Hand Phone: + 91 98901 88810, E-mail: 
cspune@translogexpress.com   
 

Bangalore 
Translog Express Private Limited 
C/o East West Freight Carriers Limited, 
No.2730, 14th A Cross, 
Behind Swati Gardenia, 
Sahakar Nagar, E Block, 
Bangalore - 560 092 
Tel: + 91 80 2355 7771 / 2355 7772 
Fax: + 91 80 2355 7773 
Email: blr@translogexpress.com 
 
Mr. Satish Salian, Hand Phone: + 91 98459 08977, Email: blr@translogexpress.com 

 
Chennai 
Translog Express Private Limited 
C/o East West Freight Carriers Limited, 
Flat No.53 & 54, 5th Floor, 
BBC Villa Complex, 
65,Prakasam Salai Broadway, 
Chennai – 600 108 
Tel: + 91 44 4921 9000 / 4921 9011 
Email: maa@translogexpress.com 
 
Mr. Sankar Perambalam, Hand Phone: + 91 98400 52453, E-mail: maa@translogexpress.com 
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New Delhi 
Translog Express Private Limited 
C/o East West Freight Carriers Limited, 
A-250, Ground Floor, Road No. 6, NH-8,  
Mahipalpur Extension,  
New Delhi - 110 037 
Tel: + 91 11 2678 2707 / 2678 2709 
Fax: + 91 11 2678 2709 
Email: del@translogexpress.com  
 
Mr. Jitendra Singh Bisht, Hand Phone: + 91 88606 32960, E-mail: del@translogexpress.com 
 

Tuticorin 
Translog Express Private Limited 
C/o East West Freight Carriers Limited, 
26/5/8, Kamaraj Nagar, II nd floor,  
3rd Mile, Palayamkottai road,  
Tuticorin – 628 008 
Tel: + 91 461 231 3019 / 231 3029 
Fax: + 91 461 231 3039 
Email: cbj@translogexpress.com 
 
Mr. Jaya Prasad, Hand Phone: + 91 97901 31624, E-mail: cbj@translogexpress.com 
 

Cochin 
Translog Express Private Limited 
C/o Fairmacs Shipping & Transport Services Private Limited 
Sree Sastha Building, NO X11-2333-B,  
Palluruthy,  
Cochin - 682 006 
Tel: + 91 484 4020541 / 4015965 
Fax: + 91 484 4020540 
Email: cbj@translogexpress.com  
 
Mr. Jisha Jaison, Hand Phone: + 91 97469 97822, E-mail: cbj@translogexpress.com 

 
Ludhiana 
Translog Express Private Limited  
C/o East West Freight Carriers Limited, 
Room No.1, 1st floor, Shree Jagjit, 
Complex, Jeewan Nagar Chowk, 
Opp Puda Nursery, Focal Point Road,  
Ludhiana – 141 010 
Tel: + 91 161 6536 002  
Fax: + 91 161 2676 402 
Email: del@translogexpress.com  
 
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Hand Phone: + 91 92165 36001, E-mail: del@translogexpress.com 

 
Associate Offices: Bangalore, Chennai, New Delhi, Ludhiana & Tuticorin   
Email: info@translogexpress.com  
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